
Martinsville City Public Schools Telephone Directory 
 

ALBERT HARRIS ELEMENTARY 
Brown, Renee (Principal) 
Brown, Barbara (Instructional Coordinator) 
Cafeteria (Shanika Moyer, Manager) 
Conference Room 
Holder, Jill (Assistant Principal) 
Johnson, Gloria (Secretary/Bookkeeper) 
Media Center 
Office 
Sharrika Kent (School Counselor) 
(Nurse) 
Resource Officer (Dean Comer) 
Suggs, Arlinda (Secretary) 
 
BUS DIVISION 
Bus Garage 
Moore, Melana (Administrative Associate) 
Tarpley, Damien (Transportation Coordinator) 
Wright, Marcus (Bus Driver) 
 
CENTRAL OFFICE 
Adams, Karen (SPED Coord/Ed. Diagnostician) 
Allen, Tammy (STEM Coord. of Math/Science) 
Childress, Saronda (HR Specialist) 
Clemons, Travis (Exec. Dir. of Admin Services) 
Craig, Suzi (Budget Specialist, Medicaid) 
Dillard, Shirl (Fed. Funding, Records Retention) 
Downing, Dr. Angilee (Asst. Superintendent of Instruction) 
Draper, Katrina (Budget Specialist) 
Dutill, Cindy (Infection Preventionist) 
Eanes, Jay (Director of Facilities) 
Fulcher, Janie (Exec. Asst. to Supt.) 
Galloway, Joanne (Coord. of Alternative Prog.) 
Gammons, Sherry (Admin. Assoc., Facilities) 
Gill, La-Tosia (Assistant to Asst. Superintendent) 
Hairston, Bryan (Coord. Data Management) 
Hietala, Callie (Communications Coordinator) 
Hines, Shauna (STEAM, CTE, Fine Arts) 
Hunt, Tyler (Secondary ITRT) 
Jackson, Reva (Admin. Assc., SPED) 
Kasey, Sara (HR Specialist) 
Maverick, Madison (Powerschool Admin.) 
McCall, Miracle (Behavior Int.Specialist) 
Mitchell, Monica (PK-Elem. ITRT) 
Office 
Preston, Felicia (Dir. Pupil Personnel) 
Slaughter, TJ (Dir. School Safety/Emer Mgmt.) 
Smith, Yani (Dir. Human Resources) 
Spencer, Ryan (Network Admin.) 
Stokes, Alysa (Coord. of Assessments) 
Talley Jr, Dr. Zebedee (Superintendent) 
Tarpley, Dr. Cynthia (Exec. Dir, SPED/Stu. Srv.) 
Tatum, Steve (Director of Technology) 
Vaughan, Dr. Tamra (Dir. Academic Supports) 
Wright, Cary (Coord. Humanities/Adv Prog.) 
 
CLEARVIEW EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
Cafeteria (Sheila Barksdale, Manager) 
Office 
Pruitt, Gina (School Nutrition Field Sup.) 
Spence, Cori (Secretary/Bookkeeper) 
Turner, JeNes (School Nurse) 
Williams, Sheilah (Dir. Early Child/School Nutrition) 
Worrell, Dr. Travis (School Psychologist) 
 
MARTINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 
Art Department 
Attendance (Donna Carter) 
Band (Brian Joyce, Director) 
Cafeteria (Jennifer Wilson, Manager) 
Choir Room 
College Advisor (MiNesha Hairston) 
Dixon, Dr. Ajamu (Principal) 
Donley, Teresa (Assistant Principal) 
Draper, Lateisha (Computer Tech) 
English Department 
Gish, Rachel (School Counselor) 
Golding, Tommy (Athletic Director) 
Gym (Health Room) 
 

TEL # 
403-5841 
403-5742 
403-5847 
403-5799 
403-5845 
403-5747 
403-5746 
403-5838 
403-5745 
403-5848 
403-5699 
403-5838 
 
 
403-5860 
403-5860 
403-5864 
403-5863 
 
 
403-5837 
403-5704 
403-5755 
403-5722 
403-5820 
403-5882 
403-5866 
403-5716 
403-4772 
403-5715 
403-5723 
403-5714 
403-5718 
403-5795 
403-5822 
403-4773 
403-4777 
403-4776 
403-5713 
403-5707 
403-5721 
403-5466 
403-5461 
403-5820 
403-5833 
403-5857 
403-5827 
403-5832 
403-5836 
403-5821 
403-5856 
403-5719 
403-5708 
403-5705 
 
 
403-5808 
403-5800 
403-5172 
403-5800 
403-5077 
403-5711 
403-5779 
 
 
403-5878 
403-5759 
403-5776 
403-5875 
403-5758 
403-5879 
403-5876 
403-5767 
403-5870 
403-5783 
403-1112 
403-5765 
403-5762 
 

EXT. 
5841 
5742 
5847 
5799 
5845 
5747 
5746 
5838 
5745 
5848 
5699 
5838 
 
 
5860 
5860 
5864 
5863 
 
 
5837 
5704 
5755 
5722 
5820 
5882 
5866 
5716 
4772 
5715 
5723 
5714 
5718 
5795 
5822 
4773 
4777 
4776 
5713 
5707 
5721 
5466 
5461 
5820 
5833 
5857 
5827 
5832 
5836 
5821 
5856 
5719 
5708 
5705 
 
 
5808 
5800 
5172 
5800 
5077 
5711 
5779 
 
 
5878 
5759 
5776 
5875 
5758 
5879 
5876 
5767 
5870 
5783 
1112 
5765 
5762 
 

 
Hairston, Marcia (School Counselor) 
Holland, Connie (Secretary/Bookkeeper) 
Kidd, Gerald (Dean of Students) 
Maintenance 
Math/Foreign Language Depts. 
Media Center (Mary Patterson) 
Office 
Press Box 
Resource Officer (Alfredo Huerta) 
Sarver, Tristan (Teen Health Ctr/Nurse Coord.) 
Scott, Kristen (School Counselor) 
Simington, Clarence (Assistant Principal) 
(Career/Technology) 
Social Studies Department 
Wilson, Bonnie (Admin. Assc., Guidance) 
 
MARTINSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Attendance Secretary (Kim Witcher) 
Boyd, Stephanie (Instructional Coordinator) 
Cafeteria (Kerri Bradley, Manager) 
Carter, Cynthia (Dean of Students) 
Gravely, Judy (Secretary/Bookkeeper) 
Hairston, Iris (Secretary) 
Johnson, Toya (School Nurse) 
Media Center 
Office 
Resource Officer (David Koger) 
School Counselor (Terrica Hairston) 
School Social Worker (Schnika Hodge) 
Toole, Mark (Assistant Principal) 
Waller, Ama (Principal) 
 
PATRICK HENRY ELEMENTARY 
Appel, Lauren (School Counselor) 
Cafeteria (Phnesia Robertson, Manager) 
Cooper, Cameron (Principal) 
Gardner, Ginger (School Nurse) 
Gilbert-Wright, Andrea (School Counselor) 
Littlejohn, Linda (Assistant Principal) 
Media Center (Tracey Smith) 
Office  
Resource Officer (Anitra Huff) 
Setliff, Marlena (Secretary/Bookkeeper) 
Taylor, Ashley (Instructional Coordinator) 
 
ADULT EDUCATION 
Hagwood, Lealice (GED Director) 
Kirby, Dorthea (GED Secretary) 
 
MISCELLANEOUS NUMBERS 
Boys & Girls Club 
Center for Community Learning 
Governor’s School 
Harvest Foundation 
Henry County School Board 
Municipal Building 
Social Services 
 
FAX NUMBERS 
Albert Harris Elementary School 
Bus Division 
Clearview Early Learning Center 
Governor’s School 
Human Resources 
Maintenance Department 
Martinsville High School 
Martinsville High School Guidance 
Martinsville Middle School 
Patrick Henry Elementary School 
School Board Office 
School Nutrition 
Special Education/Testing 
Technology Department 
 
Secondary ITRT (Tyler Hunt) 
PK-Elem ITRT (Monica Mitchell) 
 
 
 

TEL # 
403-5782 
403-5781 
403-5761 
403-5778 
403-5767 
403-5775 
403-5870 
403-5777 
403-5768 
403-5788 
403-5771 
403-5757 
403-5774 
403-5769 
403-5770 
 
 
403-5891 
403-8350 
403-5890 
403-5730 
403-5728 
403-5886 
403-5735 
403-5733 
403-5886 
403-5697 
403-5897 
403-5887 
403-5734 
403-5732 
 
 
403-5783 
403-5814 
403-5794 
403-5812 
403-5811 
403-5815 
403-5816 
403-5812 
403-5812 
403-5812 
403-8403 
 
 
403-5635 
403-5456 
 
 
656-1171 
638-1668 
403-5625 
632-3329 
634-4700 
403-5000 
656-6200 
 
 
632-3069 
666-0514 
403-5851 
403-5625 
403-5825 
632-4532 
403-5178 
403-5496 
618-7135 
656-1928 
403-5830 
403-5851 
403-5826 
403-5343 
 
403-5461 
403-4776 
 
 
 

EXT. 
5782 
5781 
5761 
5778 
5767 
5775 
5870 
5777 
5768 
5788 
5771 
5757 
5774 
5769 
5770 
 
 
5891 
8350 
5890 
5730 
5728 
5886 
5735 
5733 
5886 
5697 
5897 
5887 
5734 
5732 
 
 
5783 
5814 
5794 
5812 
5811 
5815 
5816 
5812 
5812 
5812 
8403 


